CURA

SINGAPORE

79 South Bridge Road #01-00

5058709
kura.sg
@kura.singapore

WHOLE CAKE

Triple Hennessy Alps
Yogurt Baked Cheesecake
Hazelnut Gianduja Mousse
Mango Basil Mousse €
70% Blackforest Mousse &

WHOLE TART

La Vie En Rose &
Key Lime Tart
Goma Yuzu &
Triple Fromage

BAKERY

Croissant

Honey Butter Kouign Amann
Pain Au Chocolate

Almond Croissant €
Chocolate Almond Croissant

$88
$70
$65
$70
$70

$70
$45
$70
$70

$4

§5.5
$4.5
$4.5

$5

CNY COOKIES

Trio Treasure Set

Signature Vanilla Pineapple Tart
Nori Shoyu Cookie

Dark Sea Salt Chocolate Cookie
Muscovado Cashew Cookie

CAKE COUNTER

Carrot Cake

Chocolate Pound Cake

Key Lime Tart

Chestnut Mont Blanc

La Vie En Rose

Goma Yuzu

Uji Matcha Tiramisu €
Genmaicha AzukiTart &
Triple Chocolate Hennessy Alps
Triple Fromage Tart

Exotic Mango Parfait

Wild Strawberry Sudachi Lime
Roasted Pistachio Raspberry

Seasonal Special (ask us!)

* Additional $0.20 Takeaway Charge
* Subject to 10% Service Charge and 8% GST
* Menu is subject to change w/o prior notice

$82
$38
$28
§22
§22

$4.5
$4.5
§8.5
$11.8
$12
$13
$10
$12
$14.8
$12.8
$14
$14
$14




